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MepBeHCTBO AcTpaxaHcKol 061acTv no niasaHuto 2022_25wm
AcTpaxaHs, 4. - 7.10.2022

AuctaHumna 31 Manbumky, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue 9 -14 nert
07.10.2022 - 13:45 Pesynbtatsl
PAOIOH 13 - 14 2:11.60 CTPEJ/IbHUKOB, Cepreii Bonrorpag 01.01.2005
PAOIOH 11 - 12 2:27.08 JNYCKATOR, KoHCTaHTUH AcTpaxaHb 18.12.2020
PAOIOH 9 - 10 2:47.69 AJIEKCEEB, AHTOH AcTpaxaHb 18.12.2020
Ouku: FINA 2022
MecTo Fof poxaeHuns Bpems Oukun 50m 100m 150m 200m
HOHown (13-14 neT)
1. MOCKANbLOB, Nropb 08  Axty6uHckasa AHOCLU 2:23.56 445 1| 30.43 36.82 43.57 32.74
2. NHAKNH, OmuTtpuid 08  3HameHckasa OHOCLU 2:24.92 432 1l 29.96 38.59 44.06 32.31
3. BASIA/IOB, VBaH 09 CLUOPK LICKA 2:28.35 403 1 33.14 39.75 41.08 34.38
4. ABYTAJIMEB, ApbictaH 09  CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:30.98 382 I 32.13 39.35 45.41 34.09
5. BOPELIKW/I, Mapk 08  [OvHawmo 2:31.03 382 1 31.60 39.31 44.30 35.82
6. MWMAMEAOB, Kamuns 08  CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:31.39 379 | 32.99 41.20 42.09 35.11
7. NAMNEHKO, CemeH 08 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:32.05 374 |l 31.42 39.81 45.65 35.17
8. XXUIr'YNIbCKUI, lanmn 08  CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:35.26 352 || 33.39 39.96 46.18 35.73
9. KAPTEEB, Makcum 09 CLlUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:36.77 341 |l 36.16 39.38 47.13 34.10
10. WWKNPABLIW, AHTOH 09 3HameHckaa AHOCLL 2:38.54 330 I 32.66 39.57 48.88 37.43
11. KOHAPATBLEB, Muxann 09  3HameHckaa AHOCLU 2:38.74 329 1 34.51 40.96 47.04 36.23
12. ®EAAHUNH, Makcum 08  3HameHckasa OHOCLU 2:38.96 328 1 35.40 38.40 49.72 35.44
13. JOKTOPOB, Cepreii 08  3HameHckasa OHOCLU 2:40.19 320 1l 35.14 41.17 47.95 35.93
14. KJTOKOB, AnekcaHgp 08 CLWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:41.90 310 il 32.35 42.37 49.27 37.91
15. KANNATAHOB, HOpwii 09 CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:44.42 296 Il 37.83 40.80 49.06 36.73
16. CEMEHOB, Mupocnas 09  CLUOPK LICKA 2:45.66 289 1l 37.94 41.22 51.11 35.39
17. COPOKWVH, AnekcaHap 09  CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:48.29 276 Il 36.50 43.95 49.10 38.74
18. ®ACXYTAOVHOE, B. 09 CWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:48.45 275 Il 35.71 44.62 50.31 37.81
19. BOJIKOHWAWH, K. 09  [AwuHamo 2:50.15 267 1l 34.76 42.92 52.86 39.61
20. XXNTENEB, ApTtem 09 CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:50.72 264 |lI 39.22 43.02 50.67 37.81
21. MNTPOWWH, AaHun 08 CLWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:53.32 253 Il 38.18 44.24 51.78 39.12
22. KAObIPBEPOMEB, Pacyn 09  OuHamo 2:55.95 241 11l 36.60 46.47 52.50 40.38
23. PbIHKOB, Hukuta 09 CLWUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:56.54 239 |l 37.78 44.66 53.72 40.38
24. MEOBEJEB, Tumogoeii 08  dunHamo 2:57.21 236 Il 35.67 44,92 55.66 40.96
25. TUTOB, Vnbsa 09 ClUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:00.69 223 Il 40.54 47.73 53.79 38.63
26. BOPOHLIOB, CtenaH 09 CWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 3:07.86 198 1ioH 41.10 47.40 57.45 41.91
27. BJINHOB, AHTOH 09 CLWUOPK LICKA 3:10.64 190 1liwoH 42.19 52.23 54.24 41.98
28. 3ATOPOAVH, Makcum 08  AI'TY 3:14.36 179 1liwoH 41.57 49.34 59.94 43.51
DSQ MAKAPOB, Matgeii 08  3HameHckasa OHOCLU 30.99 39.81
DSQ AEMWH, KOpwuii 08 CLUOPK LICKA 35.78 45.26

HOHown (11-12 ner)

1. NMEFOTOCbAHL, Pycnad 10  AuHamo 2:33.75 362 1 32.10 38.35 48.60 34.70
2. ANNEKCEEB, AHTOH 10 CLUOPK LICKA 2:37.66 336 I 34.04 42.25 46.96 34.41
3. NETPOB, Uropb 10 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:40.29 319 I 34.72 42.28 47.79 35.50
4. TOMNOB, Makcum 11  CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:50.12 267 Il 38.74 41.76 50.56 39.06
5. A3EHLEB, ApTtem 10  3HameHckas AHOCLU 2:51.53 261 1l 37.99 42.63 52.17 38.74
6. HAKYJINH, Bnagumup 10 CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:53.26 253 |lI 40.23 42.63 51.70 38.70
7. TOPEJNIOB, Muxaun 10 CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:54.84 246 Il 37.57 45.42 54.56 37.29
8. TAIDKNBANAEB, W. 10  3HameHckas AHOCL 2:57.74 234 1l 37.96 46.57 52.61 40.60
9. BE3/E/IOB, Hazap 11  CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:58.15 233 IlI 38.62 43.94 54.07 41.52
10. UNbWH, Tumodei 10 CLUOPK LCKA 2:59.25 228 Il 40.15 45.47 53.36 40.27
11. HE®EJOB, Cepreii 10 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:02.39 217 Il 42.34 47.62 51.35 41.08
12. TOPAEEB, PomaH 11 3HameHckas AHOCLU 3:04.84 208 1l 39.58 48.95 53.90 42.41
13. POMAHOB, Muxaun 11 CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:05.34 206 1ioH 43.47 45.42 56.01 40.44
14. BY3VIH, NBaH 11  CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:05.55 206 1toH 44.01 44.86 55.63 41.05

15. MUNIAEB, Bnagncnas 10 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:05.96 204 1ioH 40.99 48.77 53.71 42.49
16. MATAMAEB, AmuTpuii 11 CWBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa 3:06.38 203 1io0H 45.70 49.05 49.25 42.38
17. HOBOPYCCOB, MatBeit 10  CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:08.06 198 1toH 42.21 50.97 55.29 39.59
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Onctanuma 31, Masnbumky, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue, KOHowu (11-12 nieT)

MecTo

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

XAMALbAHOB, Vropb
AKCHKOTUWH, Kupunnn
KONEOMXWH, AeHuc
COKOJ10B, CtenaH
BOHAAPEHKO, Vnbs
KO3NOB, Hukonaii
KOT'AH, F'eopruii
THOTNKOB, Bnagnmup
KYMAPOB, [aypeH
OMAPUWH, Mapk
BEOJIOHWH, AHgpeii
MNMOrOXXEB, Hukonai
FTAMOHEHKO, EBrennii
APAIMOB, Aptem
BE/MYEHKO, Aptem
KPEYUNH, Erop
KAPAMBIWEB, daHuan
OEMWH, leoHnpg,
LWYMWJTKNH, Bopuc

FOHown (9-10 neT)

15.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

EXH

OEMEHTEEB, demnp,
PNPCOB, PomaH
CABYEHKQO, AaHuun
YEPHbILLOB, ApTém
BENEHKO, EBrenuit
NIYKOMCKWI, fanuun
COBO/JIEB, OaHunn
BAPbLIBUVH, Kupunn
KYPbAHOB, Huknta
CAV®YTANHOB, Tumyp

. KYMALLEB, Tumyp

. YCO/IbLUEB, Martseli
. FOOVH, Makcum

. CYKTANIMEB, Vnbsic

TPY®AHOB, ApTem
AOYLWATOB, Tumyp
LIEBLIOB, Makcum
'YPEEB, Hukuta
FENAIOK, Matseii
KWOAEB, NBaH
MELLKOB, Aptem
KYNNLWOB, MNaBsen

KAPMEEB, MartBeli

lop poxpeHus

11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
13

14

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
[vnHamo

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
AxTybuHckasa JHOCLL
ArTY

ArTY

JuHamo

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLIOPK LICKA
AxTybuHckasa JHOCLL
CLUOPK LICKA
3HameHckasa AHOCLU
CLUIOPK LICKA

CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
JuHamo

JuHamo

CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
OuHamo

OuHamo

AnHamo

JuHamo

AxTybuHckasa OHOCLL
CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
OuHamo

duHamo

CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
[nHamo

OuHamo

Bpems Oukun

3:09.09
3:11.89
3:12.47
3:16.09
3:19.94
3:21.53
3:24.75
3:25.06
3:31.35
3:40.94
3:45.41
3:53.00

2:53.25
2:58.96
3:00.82
3:06.94
3:18.16
3:21.64
3:22.95
3:24.81
3:25.74
3:26.34
3:33.24
3:33.99
3:40.05
3:43.59
3:44.74

3:25.28

194
186
184
174
164
160
153
152
139
122
115
104

253
229
222
201
169
160
157
153
151
149
135
134
123
117
116

152

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

1]

1]

1]

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

50m

43.58
41.39
45.13
45.61
47.17
43.46
46.19
43.72
46.47
1:00.42
54.49
56.51
45.47
51.29
56.48
39.49

40.59
47.37

36.37
39.97
37.67
42.02
43.64
47.69
49.40
47.41
47.17
49.74
57.15
48.52
48.01
51.96
53.27
44.85
38.41
46.30
51.42
45.61
54.10
53.01

48.04

100m

47.51
47.48
49.52
47.98
48.94
49.99
51.70
51.76
55.78
58.65
59.39
57.35
51.64

53.57
47.05

49.17
57.49

44.94
48.56
48.63
49.17
50.39
50.11
50.39
48.73
52.77
50.87
53.33
49.40
53.84
57.45
58.20

45.13
51.15
52.80
52.49
55.38
58.89

51.29

150m

55.43
59.68
54.40
1:00.65
1:00.70
1:01.58
1:04.51
1:05.23
1:01.39
57.08
1:04.18
1:11.44
57.01

1:01.93

1:03.15

52.62
51.10
56.27
55.78
58.18
58.51
56.75
1:03.91
56.28
1:01.60
56.39
1:05.34
1.08.27
1:03.04
1:03.29

59.91
58.58
1:00.03
56.45

57.78

200m

42.57
43.34
43.42
41.85
43.13
46.50
42.35
44.35
47.71
44.79
47.35
47.70

39.32
39.33
38.25
39.97
45.95
45.33
46.41
44.76
49.52
44.13
46.37
50.73
49.93
51.14
49.98

48.17
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